
CHICAGO

JOLIET

Delivering your cargo to Chicago’s doorstep

CHICAGO DIRECT
RAIL SERVICE OPTIONS

CLASS ONE RAILROADS
BNSF and Union Pacific

UP GLOBAL 4

International Service
Rail Ramp 

Domestic Service
Rail Ramp 

Domestic & International
Interchange Ramp

Warehouses & Distribution Ctrs
BNSF LOGISTICS PARK (LPC)

34 weekly departures from  
Northwest Seaport Alliance terminals

International & domestic, standard & 
expedited services available

Nearly 10M ft2 of warehousing in close 
proximity to Joliet ramps

24/7 receiving at all Chicago ramps

Over 2,000 acres of combined rail yard 
with 1.3 million lift capacity

Competitively priced West Coast-to- 
Chicago domestic service

BNSF 
Cicero

UP Global 3
*Services ending July 
8, 2019

UP Global 2
*International service 
ending July 8, 2019

BNSF 
Corwith



RAIL TRANSIT TIMES
3DAYS 4 DAYS 5DAYS 7DAYS

PORTLAND

LATHROP

LOS ANGELES

KANSAS CITY

ST PAUL

CHICAGO

ALLIANCE

MEMPHIS

Domestic Service

International Service

Domestic & International Service

OAKLAND

DALLAS

HOUSTON

ST LOUIS
DENVER

SEATTLE and TACOMA

DETROIT

CLEVELAND
COLUMBUS

CINCINNATI
LEXINGTON

OMAHA

NEW ORLEANS

For more information please contact our  
business development team:

Steve Balaski
253.888.4403

sbalaski@nwseaportalliance.com

Georgette Bonagofski 
253.383.9415

gbonagofski@nwseaportalliance.com

John Tullis
253.428.8603

jtullis@nwseaportalliance.com

Jeff Brubach
253.592.6211

jbrubach@nwseaportalliance.com

Jordan Hash
253.428.8659

jhash@nwseaportalliance.com

NWSA - CHICAGO SERVICE SCHEDULE

ROUTE YOUR CARGO FROM  
NORTHWEST SEAPORT ALLIANCE TO  

THESE U.S. DESTINATIONS

M T W Th F Sa Su Transit Time

Seattle to BNSF LPC  5 days

Seattle to UP Global 4 5.5 days

Tacoma to BNSF LPC 4.5 days

INTERNATIONAL 
SERVICE

M T W Th F Sa Su Transit Time

Seattle to BNSF Cicero Expedited Service 3 days

Seattle to BNSF Cicero Standard Service 4.5 days

Tacoma to UP Global 2 4.5 days

DOMESTIC SERVICE
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Louis Terdan
253.888.4785

lterdan@nwseaportalliance.com




